1938

1. Anton Seelos
2. Willy Walch

3. Rudi Cranz
and Helmuth Lantschner
and Rudi Rominger

6. Friedl Pfeiffer
7. Vittorio Chierroni
8. Thaddaeus Schwabl
9. Peppi Pertsch
and Heinz von Allmen
11. Roman Woerndle
12. Willi Steuri
13. Peppi Jennewein
14. Rudi Matt
15. Arno Glatthard

16. Dick Durrance
17. Willy Bernath

18. Hans Schlunegger
19. Emile Allais

20. Anton Bader

21. David Zogg

22. Eberhardt Kneissl
23. Ted Hunter

24. Karl Feix

25. Josef Gstrein

26. Harro Cranz

27. Robert Vetter

28. Louis Agnel

29. Walter Prager

AUT
AUT

GER
GER
SUI

AUT
ITA
AUT
GER
SUI
GER
SUI
AUT
AUT
SUI

USA
SUI

SUI

FRA
GER
SUI

AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
FRA
SUI

Slalom men

-3.10
0.61

-0.86
(7.90)
0.53

2.60
9.82
9.14

0.00
4.84
2.09

7.20
3.76

6.50
3.91
6.52
0.00

2.20

(3.68)
12.50

10.63
9.87

8.81

- 1.50
-0.95

0.00
0.00
0.00

1.40
1.78
1.96
2.00
2.00
2.87
3.05
3.40
3.41
3.63

4.00
4.08
4.43
4.44
4.82
5.17
5.30
5.73
6.26
6.47
6.64
6.74
6.97
7.00



30. Marcel von Allmen
31. Adolf Rubi

32. Maurice Lafforgue
and Leo Schoepf

34. Edi Reinalter

35. Hans Nogler

36. Karl Molitor

and Ed Meservey

38. Pierre Francioli
39. Martin Fopp

40. Eugen Hack

41. Johann Pfhuer

42. Arnold Ludi

43. James Couttet

44. Max Robbi

45. Rene Beckert

46. Bruno Rota

47. Rolando Zanni
48. Karol Zajonc

49. Heinz Miller

50. Ernst Scardarassy
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